
590

530

285
255240

1094

-100

320

240

09

10

QUINTYN
Architectenbureau

WILLEMS
B.V.ovv B.V.B.A.

BE 0895 695 822 - RPR GENT

KAPELLESTRAAT 45
9940 EVERGEM

TEL: 09/253 99 08

QUINTYN.WILLEMS@C3A.BE

&

\\server\QW\Dossiers_server\Isorevo_Weststraat\ISO-2105-P1-BA-01.rvt 1/10/2021 9:37:05120 Voorgevel  1 : 100

1 : 100
Voorgevel1
0 1 2 5

Meter

1
3

2

5

40
0

6

7


